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Falmouth High School
Team Rankings - Through Event 38

Female Team Scores -  1 Division I Division
Place School Points

1 Greely High School GREE 160 . 50
2 York High School YORK 108
3 Poland Regional High School PRHS 80 . 50
4 Falmouth High School FAL 72
5 Fryeburg Academy FA 61
6 Gng Outdoor Track GNGO 56
7 Lake Region LKRG 41
8 Cape Elizabeth High School CAPE 10

Total 589.00
Female Team Scores -  2 Division II Division

Place School Points

1 Traip Academy TRP 162
2 Sacopee Valley High School SVHS 138
3 Wells High School WELL 94
4 North Yarmouth Academy NYA 61
5 Yarmouth High School YHS 55
6 Old Orchard Beach High School OOB 25
6 Freeport High School FREE 25
8 Waynflete School WAYN 11

Total 571.00
Male Team Scores -  1 Division I Division

Place School Points

1 Falmouth High School FAL 179
2 York High School YORK 144
3 Greely High School GREE 110
4 Gng Outdoor Track GNGO 78
5 Poland Regional High School PRHS 48 . 50
6 Fryeburg Academy FA 20
7 Cape Elizabeth High School CAPE 7 . 50

Total 587.00
Male Team Scores -  2 Division II Division

Place School Points

1 Sacopee Valley High School SVHS 228
2 North Yarmouth Academy NYA 112
3 Traip Academy TRP 83
4 Freeport High School FREE 59
5 Yarmouth High School YHS 45
6 Wells High School WELL 35
7 Waynflete School WAYN 18
8 Old Orchard Beach High School OOB 7

Total 587.00
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